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DAY DATE
SIGNATURES 

Per DAY
TOTAL

Friday Aug 5, 2011 53 53
Saturday Aug 6, 2011 36 89
Sunday Aug 7, 2011 24 113
Monday Aug 8, 2011 56 169
Tuesday Aug 9, 2011 21 190
Wednesday Aug 10, 2011 19 209
Thursday Aug 11, 2011 12 221
Friday Aug 12, 2011 33 254
Saturday Aug 13, 2011 42 296
Sunday Aug 14, 2011 41 337
Monday Aug 15, 2011 68 405
Tuesday Aug 16, 2011 78 483
Wednesday Aug 17, 2011 348 831
Thursday Aug 18, 2011 109 940
Friday Aug 19, 2011 73 1013
Saturday Aug 20, 2011 99 1112
Sunday Aug 21, 2011 100 1212
Monday Aug 22, 2011 187 1399
Tuesday Aug 23, 2011 107 1506
Wednesday Aug 24, 2011 132 1638
Thursday Aug 25, 2011 119 1757
Friday Aug 26, 2011 63 1820
Saturday Aug 27, 2011 25 1845
Sunday Aug 28, 2011 42 1887
Monday Aug 29, 2011 70 1957
Tuesday Aug 30, 2011 47 2004
Wednesday Aug 31, 2011 47 2051
Thursday Sep 1, 2011 37 2088
Friday Sep 2, 2011 28 2116
Saturday Sep 3, 2011 20 2136
Sunday Sep 4, 2011 213 2349
Monday Sep 5, 2011 230 2579
Tuesday Sep 6, 2011 254 2833
Wednesday Sep 7, 2011 177 3010
Thursday Sep 8, 2011 69 3079
Friday Sep 9, 2011 120 3199
Saturday Sep 10, 2011 85 3284
Sunday Sep 11, 2011 63 3347
Monday Sep 12, 2011 144 3491
Tuesday Sep 13, 2011 166 3657 DAILY AVERAGE:DAILY AVERAGE: 542
Wednesday Sep 14, 2011 118 3775
Thursday Sep 15, 2011 141 3916
Friday Sep 16, 2011 164 4080
Saturday Sep 17, 2011 131 4211
Sunday Sep 18, 2011 251 4462
Monday Sep 19, 2011 562 5024
Tuesday Sep 20, 2011 1590 6614
Wednesday Sep 21, 2011 1603 8217
Thursday Sep 22, 2011 2284 10501
Friday Sep 23, 2011 1534 12035
Saturday Sep 24, 2011 821 12856
Sunday Sep 25, 2011 1502 14358
Monday Sep 26, 2011 2202 16560
Tuesday Sep 27, 2011 1132 17692
Wednesday Sep 28, 2011 1480 19172
Thursday Sep 29, 2011 1429 20601
Friday Sep 30, 2011 1061 21662
Saturday Oct 1, 2011 583 22245
Sunday Oct 2, 2011 516 22761
Monday Oct 3, 2011 955 23716
Tuesday Oct 4, 2011 768 24484
Wednesday Oct 5, 2011 404 24888
Thursday Oct 6, 2011 298 25186
Friday Oct 7, 2011 108 25294
Saturday Oct 8, 2011 132 25426
Sunday Oct 9, 2011 171 25597
Monday Oct 10, 2011 219 25816
Tuesday Oct 11, 2011 332 26148
Wednesday Oct 12, 2011 199 26347
Thursday Oct 13, 2011 193 26540
Friday Oct 14, 2011 127 26667
Saturday Oct 15, 2011 181 26848
Sunday Oct 16, 2011 193 27041
Monday Oct 17, 2011 356 27397
Tuesday Oct 18, 2011 419 27816
Wednesday Oct 19, 2011 361 28177
Thursday Oct 20, 2011 308 28485
Friday Oct 21, 2011 246 28731
Saturday Oct 22, 2011 116 28847
Sunday Oct 23, 2011 205 29052
Monday Oct 24, 2011 323 29375
Tuesday Oct 25, 2011 320 29695
Wednesday Oct 26, 2011 673 30368
Thursday Oct 27, 2011 389 30757
Friday Oct 28, 2011 273 31030
Saturday Oct 29, 2011 178 31208
Sunday Oct 30, 2011 161 31369
Monday Oct 31, 2011 345 31714
Tuesday Nov 1, 2011 292 32006
Wednesday Nov 2, 2011 190 32196
Thursday Nov 3, 2011 266 32462
Friday Nov 4, 2011 362 32824
Saturday Nov 5, 2011 216 33040
Sunday Nov 6, 2011 263 33303
Monday Nov 7, 2011 398 33701
Tuesday Nov 8, 2011 262 33963
Wednesday Nov 9, 2011 214 34177
Thursday Nov 10, 2011 274 34451
Friday Nov 11, 2011 294 34745
Saturday Nov 12, 2011 205 34950
Sunday Nov 13, 2011 296 35246
Monday Nov 14, 2011 591 35837
Tuesday Nov 15, 2011 452 36289
Wednesday Nov 16, 2011 592 36881
Thursday Nov 17, 2011 627 37508
Friday Nov 18, 2011 643 38151
Saturday Nov 19, 2011 456 38607
Sunday Nov 20, 2011 512 39119
Monday Nov 21, 2011 997 40116
Tuesday Nov 22, 2011 1586 41702
Wednesday Nov 23, 2011 1515 43217
Thursday Nov 24, 2011 1486 44703
Friday Nov 25, 2011 6687 51390
Saturday Nov 26, 2011 4149 55539
Sunday Nov 27, 2011 2157 57696
Monday Nov 28, 2011 2366 60062
Tuesday Nov 29, 2011 1153 61215
Wednesday Nov 30, 2011 1163 62378
Thursday Dec 1, 2011 1072 63450
Friday Dec 2, 2011 1096 64546
Saturday Dec 3, 2011 449 64995
Sunday Dec 4, 2011 486 65481
Monday Dec 5, 2011 782 66263
Tuesday Dec 6, 2011 656 66919
Wednesday Dec 7, 2011 696 67615
Thursday Dec 8, 2011 645 68260
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